AwnN

10.
1.
12.

13.

14.
15.

AGENDA
SPECIAL JOINT COUNCIL MEETING AND REGULAR TAMA CITY COUNCIL MEETING
November 18, 2019 - 5:00 PM
TAMA COUNCIL CHAMBER

Roll Call
a. Tama Council
b. Toledo Council

Joint Council Meeting

John Cook- U.S. Census

Aquatic Center Update

REC Board Update

Rec. Trail Board Update

Fireworks possible donation increase
Discuss possibility of joining Water Systems
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Adjourn Joint Council Meeting and continue regular Tama Council Meeting
AGENDA
TAMA CITY COUNCIL MEETING

TAMA COUNCIL CHAMBER
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2019- Following the Join Council Meeting

Roll Call
CONSENT AGENDA
Minutes of the last regular meeting of 11/04/19
Bills paid 11/5/19 thru 11/15/19
Bills to be paid 11/18/19
AGENDA
Snyder and Associates-Levee Contract
Water Testing
DNR funding for Water Plant
Deep Kaur- Foreign Exchange Student Presentation
Nuisance Abatement Update
Time Clock Update
Approve FY19 Annual Financial Report

Possibly Lift Burn Ban

Welcome to Visitors: This is a time set aside for comments from the public on topics of City business other than
those listed on this agenda. Please understand that the Council will not take any action on your comments at this
meeting due to requirements of the Open Meetings Law, but may do so at a future meeting. The Mayor and City
Council welcome comments from the public; however, at no time is it appropriate to use profane, obscene, or

slanderous language. The Mayor may limit each speaker to five minutes.
Reports

Adjourn



